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SCREWDRIVERS, MULTI-BIT TOOLS & HEX KEYS

INNQVATIVE MULTI-TOOLS DESIGNED TO DELIVER
EASE & DURABILITY TO TACKLE ANY JOB

The innovative lineup of IRWIN® Multi-Bit Drive Tools has been designed to address a
variety of challenges professionals face on the job. The Extending Multi-Bit Screwdriver
adjusts from 125mm to 280mm to get into hard-to-reach spaces, while the 6-in-1 Nut
Driver increases efficiency with convenient on-board storage. The Guide Sleeve and
Magnetic Multi-Bit Screwdrivers are both compatible with any fastener drive bit and
help hold fasteners securely in place for easy driving. Plus, all drivers feature unique [
handle designs to improve comfort and torque. RS TR
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ROUND SHAPE ROUND SHAPE ROUND SHAPE
NO TEXTURE NO TEXTURE LOW TEXTURE

STABILISER ZONE  HIGH TORQUE ZONE  LOW TORQUE ZONE
NO TEXTURE HEAVY TEXTURE LOW TEXTURE

3-Z0NE
COMFORT

3-zone Comfort Grip increases comfort in IRWIN TorqueZone™ design for optimal comfort
high and low applications and torque

Available on: IRWIN® 6-in-1 Nut Driver, IRWIN® 5-in-1 Extending Multi-Bit Screwdriver Available on: IRWIN® 5-in-1 Magnetic Multi-Bit Screwdriver
and IRWIN® 5-in-1 Guide Sleeve Multi-Bit Screwdriver

MULTI BIT DRIVERS PRO COMFORT HEX KEYS
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IRWIN.

6-IN-1NUT DRIVER

FEATURES
6 NUT DRIVER

3-10NE
SIZES
CRAFTED WITH AN
‘\ ACETATE HANDLE 3-ZONE
: GOMFORT
—

BRIP
CONVENIENT FASTENING \”

FOR NUTS & BOLTS ’

This one-of-a-kind tool increases convenience

on the job by combining 6 metric sizes to fasten
nuts and holts with one tool. It features on-board
storage of three double-ended sockets for easy
access to six different hex sizes.

COMPACT, IN-HANDLE

SOCKET STORAGE
1. FEATURES 6 NUT DRIVER SIZES 4. CRAFTED WITH AN ACETATE HANDLE
In one tool for superior efficiency Built for maximum durability
2. COMPACT, IN-HANDLE SOCKET STORAGE 5. SOCKET SIZES INCLUDED:
Provides easy access to 3 double-ended sockets 6mm, Tmm, 8mm, 10mm, 11mm, and 13mm

3. 3-ZONE COMFORT GRIP
Maximises performance and increases comfort in high and
low torque applications

MASTER SHELF  LP Ex VAT RRP Inc VAT
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION COUNTERTOP  EAN PACK PACK SIMEM £/ ITEM

2013288 6-in-1 Metric Nut Driver v 5706915132885 34 12 30.89 3101




SCREWDRIVERS, MULTI-BIT TOOLS & HEX KEYS

0-IN-1 EXTENDING MULTI-BIT SCREWDRIVER

INTEGRATED DRIVER
BIT HOLDER EXTENDS

-

3-Z0NE
COMFORT

GRIP

3-ZONE
COMFORT GRIP

QUICK-LOCKING '

MECHANISM CRAFTED WITH AN %
ACETATE HANDLE

7 LENGTHS IN ONE DRIVER

Making it easier than ever before to work in hard-
to-reach spaces, this screwdriver extends from
125mm to 280mm (5” to 11”), locking securely
at each 25mm (1”) increment. Plus, for even
more versatility, this screwdriver can use standard
insert or power bits, making replacement easy.

Al D

e |

125mm- DV
i 20 REACH" IER
1 ™
1. DRIVER EXTENDS 5. INTEGRATED BIT HOLDER
From 125mm to 280mm (5" to 11”) for maximum versatility Accepts insert and power bits
. 2. QUICK-LOCKING MECHANISM 6. INCLUDED FASTENER DRIVE BITS
I , Securely locks at each 25mm (1”) increment to provide Feature precision tip geometry for superior fitment,
A T lengths in total reducing stripping and cam-out
3. 3-ZONE COMFORT GRIP 7. FASTENER DRIVE BITS INCLUDED:
; Maximises performance and increases comfort in high and PH2, PZ1, P72, SL 5-6 and T20
low torque applications

4. CRAFTED WITH AN ACETATE HANDLE
Built for maximum durability

MASTER SHELF  LPExVAT RRPIncVAT S3&
PACK PACK £/1TEM  £/ITEM =8
=

2013286 Extending Multi Bit Screwdrivers 4 5706915132861 34 12 30.89 3101

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION COUNTERTOP  EAN
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IRWIN.

o-IN-1 GUIDE SLEEVE MULTI-BI
SCREWDRIVER

3-ZONE
COMFORT
GRIP

MAGNETISED
BIT HOLDER

KEEPS SCREWS STRAIGHT SLEEVE

This convenient tool features a magnetised bit
holder and metal sleeve that slides forward to
keep fasteners straight and eliminate screw

wobble. This driver is compatible with insert and CRAFTED WITH
power bits for easy replacement. AN ACETATE
HANDLE
SLEEVE
HEEPS SCREWS
STRAIGHT.
1. METAL SLEEVE _ » 4. CRAFTED WITH AN ACETATE HANDLE
Slides forward to keep fastener straight and eliminate Built for maximum durability
screw wobble 5. INCLUDED FASTENER DRIVE BITS
2. MAGNETISED BIT HOLDER Feature precision tip geometry for superior fitment,
Compatible with insert bits and power bits for convenient reducing stripping and cam-out
replacement 7. FASTENER DRIVE BITS INCLUDED:
3. 3-ZONE COMFORT GRIP PH2, PZ1, P22, SL8-8 and T20

Maximises performance and increases comfort in high and
low torque applications

MASTER SHELF  LP Ex VAT RRP Inc VAT
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION COUNTERTOP  EAN PACK PACK SIMEM £/ ITEM

2013285 Guide Sleeve Multi Bit Screwdriver v 5706915132854 34 12 25.74 30.89




SCREWDRIVERS, MULTI-

o-IN-1 MAGNETIC MULTI-BI

SCREWDRIVER

S \\
VAGNETISED ——

BIT HOLDER

HOLDS BITS SECURELY

This multi-tool features a magnetised bit holder
that holds insert and power bits securely.

This magnetised holder also aids in easier screw
alignment and driving.

L

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION
2013287 Multi-Bit Magnetic Screwdriver

1
2.
3.

COUNTERTOP  EAN

IT TOOLS & HEX KEYS

TORQUE-ZONE™
HANDLE DESIGN

£
\ COMPATIBLE WITH
INSERT BITS AND
POWER BITS
MAGNETISED BIT HOLDER 4. TORQUE-ZONE™ HANDLE DESIGN
Holds insert and power bits securely For optimal comfort and torque
MAGNETISED HOLDER 9. INCLUDED FASTENER DRIVE BITS

Also aids in easier screw alignment and driving

COMPATIBLE WITH INSERT BITS AND
POWER BITS

For convenient replacement

MASTER SHELF  LP Ex VAT RRP Inc VAT
PACK PACK £/1TEM  £/ITEM

4 5706915132878 34 12 12.88

Feature precision tip geometry for superior fitment,
reducing stripping and cam-out

FASTENER DRIVE BITS INCLUDED:

PH2, PZ1, P2, SL5-6 and T20
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SCREWDRIVERS, MULTI-BIT TOOLS & HEX KEYS

PRO COMFORT & VDE INSULATED SCREWDRIVERS

The new IRWIN® Pro Comfort Screwdrivers have been designed for comfort, durability and safety. The screwdrivers feature a dual material, trilobular handle for an
ergonomic grip, black phosphate magnetic tip and are made with Chrome-vanadium (Cr-V) steel shafts with corrosion protection. The VDE range of screwdrivers are
insulated for electrical work up to 1000V AC.

PRO COMFORT SCREWDRIVERS

CHROME-
VANADIUM SHAFT

Q\\ DUAL MATERIAL
e "“"“’* INJECTION
# : T«.“M

BLACK PHOSPHATE
MAGNETIC TIP

PRO COMFORT

The new IRWIN® Pro Comfort Screwdrivers
have been designed for comfort, durability
and safety. The screwdrivers feature a dual

material, trilobular handle for an ergonomic gE)L(STEH*

grip and are made with Chrome-vanadium 1951801

(Cr-V) steel shafts with corrosion protection. DUAL MATERIAL
TRILOBULAR HANDLE

1. DUAL MATERIAL TRILOBULAR HANDLE 3. DUAL MATERIAL INJECTION

Provides an ergonomic grip Delivers greater comfort in use
2. BLACK PHOSPHATE MAGNETIC TIP 4. CHROME-VANADIUM SHAFT
For improved screw alignment, easy driving and extended Includes corrosion protection for longer life of the tool
if of tip 3. HEX BOLSTER*
Allows for increased torque with use of wrench
* Select skus only
2
(«F)
POZIDRIV =
MASTER SHELF  LPExVAT RRPIncVAT £ ¢>:I<D
MO LESLHIETION 24 PACK  PACK S/MEM S/ITEM =9 0 =
1951676 Pro Comfort Screwdriver PZ #0 x 80mm 5706919516766 120 6 408 490 =]
1951677 Pro Comfort Screwdriver PZ #1 x 30mm 5706919516773 120 6 331 397 %
1951678 Pro Comifort Srewdriver PZ #1 x 100mm SO6SI9SIGT0 T2 6 442 53D 1951680 s . v
1951679 Pro Comfort Screwdriver PZ #1 x 250mm 5706919516797 72 6 6.63 196 g g
1951680 Pro Comfort Screwdriver PZ #2 x 30mm 5706919516803 120 6 331 347 = ) m =
1951801 Pro Comfort Screwdriver PZ #2 x 100mm with Hex Bolster 5706919518012 72 6 442 5.30 ;
1951802 Pro Comfort Screwdriver PZ #2 x 125mm with Hex Bolster 5706919518029 72 ] 553 6.64 1951801 @
1951803 Pro Comfort Screwdriver PZ #2 x 250mm with Hex Bolster 5706919518036 48 6 6.63 1.96 C%
PHILLIPS
EMNO.  DESCRIPION B Mo ok Simen Simea 25
1951814 Pro Comfort Screwdriver PH #0 x 80mm 5706919518142 120 6 408 490
1951807 Pro Comfort Screwdriver PH #1 x 100mm 5706919518074 72 6 331 397 1951810 g
1951808 Pro Comfort Screwdriver PH #1 x 250mm 5706919518081 72 6 442 5.30
1951810 Pro Comfort Screwdriver PH #2 x 38mm 5706919518104 120 6 442 530 =
1951811 Pro Comfort Screwdriver PH #2 x 100mm with Hex Bolster SI06919518111 T2 6 585 10 = _ - m
1951812 Pro Comfort Screwdriver PH #2 x 125mm with Hex Bolster 5706919518128 72 6 442 5.30
1951813 Pro Comfort Screwdriver PH #2 x 250mm with Hex Bolster 5706919518135 48 6 607 728 1951811
1951816 Pro Comfort Screwdriver PH #3 x 150mm with Hex Bolster 5706919518166 48 6 6.63 196




IRWIN.

SLOTTED

—
. WETD

1951821

PARALLEL

1951848

TORX
Q

- m

1951857

ITEM NO.

1951818
1951819
1951820
1951821
1951824
1951825
1951826
1951827
1951828

ITEM NO.

1951842
1851843
1951844
1951845
1951846
1951848
1951849
1951850

ITEM NO.

1951855
1951856
1951857
1951858
1951859
1951860
1951861

DESCRIPTION

Pro Comfort Screwdriver SL 3 mm x 80mm

Pro Comfort Screwdriver SL 3mm x 100mm

Pro Comfort Screwdriver SL 5mm x 100mm

Pro Comfort Screwdriver SL 5.5mm x 100mm

Pro Comfort Screwdriver SL 6.5mm x 150mm with Hex Bolster
Pro Comfort Screwdriver SL 8mm x 150mm with Hex Bolster
Pro Comfort Screwdriver SL 8mm x 175mm with Hex Bolster
Pro Comfort Screwdriver SL 8mm x 200mm with Hex Bolster
Pro Comfort Screwdriver SL 9mm x 200mm with Hex Bolster

DESCRIPTION

Pro Comfort Screwdriver PARA 3mm x 100mm
Pro Comfort Screwdriver PARA 3 mm x 150mm
Pro Comfort Screwdriver PARA 3.5mm  x 80mm
Pro Comfort Screwdriver PARA 4mm x 100mm
Pro Comfort Screwdriver PARA 4mm x 150mm
Pro Comfort Screwdriver PARA 5.5mm x 100mm
Pro Comfort Screwdriver PARA 5.5mm x 150mm
Pro Comfort Screwdriver PARA 6.5mm x 30mm

DESCRIPTION

Pro Comfort Screwdrivers T10 x 100mm
Pro Comfort Screwdrivers T15 x 100mm
Pro Comfort Screwdrivers T20 x 100mm
Pro Comfort Screwdrivers T25 x 125mm
Pro Comfort Screwdrivers T27 x 125mm
Pro Comfort Screwdrivers T30 x 125mm
Pro Comfort Screwdrivers T40 x 150mm

EAN

5706919518180
5706919518197
5706919518203
5706919518210
5706919518241
5706919518258
5706919518265
5706919518272
5706919518289

EAN

5706919518425
5706919518432
5706919518449
5706919518456
5706919518463
5706919518487
5706919518494
5706919518500

EAN

5706919518555
5706919518562
5706919518579
5706919518586
5706919518593
5706919518609
5706919518616

MASTER
PACK
120

120

MASTER
PACK

120
120
120
120
120
A

7

120

MASTER
PACK

SHELF
PACK

6

[= == RS =)

SHELF
PACK

6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6

SHELF
PACK

6

[= = I = = Y

LP Ex VAT
£/1TEM

3.08
3.62
3.96
6.63
6.63
6.63
742
819
819

LP Ex VAT
£/1TEM

3.96
3.87
3.96
585
6.63
585
6.63
331

LP Ex VAT
£/ITEM

6.63
6.63
192
192
192
9.06
9.40

RRP Inc VAT
£11TEM

310
4.34
475
796
196
196
8.90
9.83
9.83

RRP Inc VAT
£11TEM

475
4.64
475
702
7.96
702
196
397

RRP Inc VAT
£/1TEM

796
196
9.50
9.50
9.50
1087
11.28

DISC
CODE

IR (HT)

IR (HT)

IR (HT)



SCREWDRIVERS, MULTI-BIT TOOLS & HEX KEYS

VDE INSULATED SCREWDRIVERS

VDE

INSULATION \

DUAL MATERIAL
INJECTION

BLACK PHOSPHATE
MAGNETIC TIP

VDE INSULATED

CHROME-VANADIUM
SHAFT
1951864
DUAL MATERIAL
TRILOBULAR HANDLE
1. VDE INSULATION 4. DUAL MATERIAL INJECTION
Insulated for electrical work up to 1000V AC Delivers greater comfort in use
2. DUAL MATERIAL TRILOBULAR 9. CHROME-VANADIUM SHAFT
HANDLE Includes corrosion protection for longer life of
Provides an ergonomic grip the tool
3. BLACK PHOSPHATE MAGNETIC TIP
For improved screw alignment, easy driving and
extended life of tip
POZIDRIV
2
MASTER SHELF  LPExVAT RRPIncVAT 5353
ITEMIHO: DESCHIETION EM PACK PACK S/MEM SIMEM S8 0 Q
1951867 Pro Comfort VDE Insulated Screwdriver PZ #0 x 80 mm 5706919518678 120 6 490 5.88 = ><
195166 Pro Comfort VDE Insulated Screwdriver PZ #1 x 100mm 5706919518661 120 6 530 636 = —ﬁ m =
1951865 Pro Comfort VDE Insulated Screwdriver PZ #2 x 125mm 5706919518654 72 6 6.63 196 -
1951685 =
(3+]
PHILLIPS 8
(<5}
=
MASTER SHELF  LPExVAT RRPIncVAT 533 =
Mz LESCHIETON 24l PACK  PACK  SIMEM SIMEM S8 o =
1951862 Pro Comfort VDE Insulated Screwdriver PH #0 x 80 mm 5706919518623 120 6 490 5,88 = E
1951863 Pro Comfort VDE Insulated Screwdriver PH #1 x 100mm 5706919518630 120 6 577 692 = m A
1951864 Pro Comfort VDE Insulated Screwdriver PH #2 x 125mm 5706919518647 72 6 6.63 196 » 1951684
MASTER SHELF  LPExVAT RRPIncVAT 5353
) LESERIETION 24 PACK PACK S/MEM S/EM 28
1951868 Pro Comfort VDE Insulated Screwdriver PARA 3.5 mm x 80mm 5706919518685 120 6 475 510
1951869 Pro Comfort VDE Insulated Screwdriver PARA 4mm x 100mm 5706919518692 120 6 17.02 842 = H
1951870 Pro Comfort VDE Insulated Screwdriver PARA 2.5mm x 50mm 5706919518708 120 6 an 565 =3
1951881 Pro Comfort VDE Insulated Screwdriver PARA 5.5mm x 150mm 5706919518814 72 6 7.02 842 1951689




IRWIN.

SCREWDRIVER SETS

1951883 1951884

1951882

NASTER SHELF  LPExVAT RRPIncVAT 3
e L SCRIETION 2L PACK  PACK S/MEM S/TEM =

10pc Pro Comfort Screwdrivers Set:
1951882 PZ #0 x 80mm, PZ #1 x 100mm, PZ #2 x 30mm, PARA 3mm x 100mm, PH#1x 5706919518821 20 5 4367 5240
100, PH #2 x 125mm, SL 5.5mm x 100mm, SL 6.5mm x 150mm, SL 8mm x 150mm

9pc Pro Comfort Screwdrivers Set:

PZ #0 x 80mm, PZ #1 x 100mm, PZ #2 x 125mm, PARA 4mm x 100mm, PARA
5.5mm x 150mm, PARA 6.5mm x 30mm, SL 3mm x 80mm,

SL 5mm x 100mm, SL 5.5mm x 100mm

1951883 5706919518838 20 5 41.49 49.79

IR (HT)

6pc Pro Comfort VDE Insulated Screwdrivers Set:
1951884 PARA 2mm x 50mm, PARA 3.5mm x 80mm, PARA 4mm x 100mm, 5706919518845 30 5 32.75 39.30
PZ #0 x 80mm, PZ #1 x 100mm, PZ #2 x 125mm

SPECIALITY SCREWDRIVER SETS

1951885
MASTER SHELF  LPExVAT RRPIncVAT £
SPINNING HEADS ON HANDLES for controlled ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION EAN PACK  PACK  S/TEM S/ITEM =

torque in precision work
’ P 5pc Precision Screwdriver Set:

LI LALLM (R e SL 2mm x 50mm x 136mm, SL 2.5mm x 50mm x 136mm, =
corrosion protection for longer life of the tool 1951885 SL 3mim x 50mm x 136mm. PH #00 x 50mm x 136mm. 5706919518852 48 6 19.11 2293 =
STORAGE CASE INCLUDED for convenient storage PH #0 x 50mm x 136mm ' =
SCREWDRIVER ACCESSORIES
The 2-in-1 functionality featured on this accessory allows users to magnetise or demagnetise screwdrivers in seconds.
MASTER SHELF  LPExVAT RRPIncVAT 25
ML L 2L PACK PACK S/MEM SIMEM S8
1953963 MAGNETISER / DEMAGNETISER 5706919539635 48 6 1605 1926 =

1953963



SCREWDRIVERS, MULTI-BIT TOOLS & HEX KEYS

HEX KEYS

SLOT MACHINED
TIP

T HANDLE HEX KEYS

Manufactured from high-strength and durable
chrome vanadium steel. Ergonomic design to
ease gripping and handling, improving the
torque performance. Routered tip finish for
better gripping and holding of screws. Special
surface treatment to prevent oxidisation and

OXIDED

g

corrosion.
ERGONOMIC HEAT-TREATED
_ PROTOUCH™ CHROMEVANADIUM o mouchy
e GRIP DESIGN GRIES
I STEEL
1. HEAT-TREATED CHROME-VANADIUM STEEL 3. ERGONOMIC PROTOUCH™ GRIP DESIGN
Cr-V with high-resistant heat treatment is high-strength For comfort and better gripping to improve torque
and durable for long tool life performance
2. SLOT MACHINED TIP 4. oXIDED
Routered tip finish for better gripping and holding of Special surface treatment to prevent oxidisation and
SCrews corrosion
‘T HANDLE HEX KEY SETS ©
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION EAN Do SHELE AP ECIAT ARE i VAT §§
TI07M 8pc Set M 2.0, 25, 3.0, 40, 5.0, 6.0, 8.0, 10.0 mm 7897005029299 3 3 3583 4300 =g ‘E‘-
-t;-u-r&.
HOLSTER HEX KEVS SET (@[ 'édl.' ﬂ
Durable ABS holster sets available in varying diameters, offer practicality in any use and organize tools compactly. T T107T1
MASTER SHELF  LPEXVAT RRPIncVAT 28
_— LESCHETION X PO PAGK  S/MEM S/MEM 2SS
T10755 Short Hex Key - M 15, 2.0, 25, 3.0, 40, 5.0, 6.0, 7.0, 8.0, 10.0mm 7897005029138 - 6 1261 1513 1%}
T10756 Long Hex Key - M: 1.5, 2.0, 2.5, 3.0, 4., 5.0, 6.0, 7.0, 8.0, 10.0mm 7897005029145 - 6 1875 2250 = -0y
TI0757 Ball-Ended Hex Key - MM: 15, 2.0, 25, 30, 40, 50, 60, 7.0, 80, 100mm 7897095029152 - 6 1948 2338 = e
T10758 Torx Key: T6, T7, T8, T10, T15, T20, T25, T27, T30, T40 7897005029169 - 6 1659 1991 T10756 &S
o
=
=
S
HEX AND TORX KEYS - FOLD UP SETS O®O §
Retractable set of IRWIN® Hex and Torx keys housed in a high-resistance, polyamide and fiberglass handle. Ergonomic rubber grip for greater comfort and ease of use. -E
=
D
p—
(=)
(5]

w M URN e g P —.
T10765 Hex Key - MM: 2.0, 2.5, 3.0, 4.0, 5.0, 6.0, 8.0 mm 7897095029237 - ] 9.52 142 EU\_“
T10767 Torx Key: T9, T10, T15, T20, 125, 27, T30, T40 7897095029251 - 6 11.36 1363 =

T10769 Ball - Ended Hex Key - MM: 2.0, 2.5, 3.0, 4.0, 5.0, 6.0, 8.0 mm 7897095029275 - 6 1091 13.08 =

T10768 Ball - Ended Hex Key - IMPERIAL: 9pc. 5/64" - 1/4" 7897095029268 - ] 1.31 1357 TI0765

STANDARD HEX KEY SETS

The most popular hex key sizes in one set come with permanent size markings for quick identification.

)
©
©

MASTER SHELF  LP Ex VAT RRP Inc VAT

=
Mzl L 24l PACK PACK S/MEM SITEM S8
T10745 Short Hex Key - IMPERIAL: 9pc. 1/16" - 3/8" 7897095029039 - 5 8.35 10.02 =
o

T10747 Ball-Ended Hex Key - IMPERIAL: 9pc. 1/16" - 3/8" 7897095029053 - 5 12.98 15.58





